
OLPH Ministry Leaders 2024  03.21.2024

Jen Farber AEOLPH@gmail.com

Laura Kearney AEOLPH@gmail.com

Altar Servers Maggie Wycklendt maggie.wycklendt@gmail.com

Altar Server School Contact Cathy Kennedy ckennedy@olph-il.org

Bereavement Janet Pomillo j.pomillo@sbcglobal.net

Director of Evangelization Fr. Larry Basbas lbasbas@olphglenview.org

Director of Liturgy, Lit. Committee Fr. Larry Basbas lbasbas@olphglenview.org

Liturgy Assistant Margie André mandre@olphgenview.org

Devotions Jen Farber TheWayOLPH@gmail.com

Extraordinary Ministers of the Eucharist Pat Sullivan pbsullivan816@gmail.com

Mass Coordinator Margie André mandre@olphgenview.org

Greeters/Ushers Jeff Sibley Jeff.sibley57@gmail.com

Music Russell Stern rstern@olphglenview.org

Readers Keith Schoenberger keith.schoenberger@gmail.com

Director Religious Education Erin Bretts ebretts@olphglenview.org

School Principal Amy Mills amills@olph-il.org

School Advisory Board Bill McFadden wtmcfadden@gmail.com

School Endowment John Kurkowski john.kurkowski@comcast.net

Vacation Bible Camp (VBS) Erin Bretts ebretts@olphglenview.org

Youth Ministry (Grades 6-12) Zoe Sundstrom youthministry@olphglenview.org

School Parent Club Stacy Flannery Stacy.flannery@hotmail.com

Bob Cowell cowbeggs@aol.com

Grace Martinsen gdmartinsen@gmail.com

Mary McCool mmccool411@comcast.net

Baptism Preparation Mike & Maggie Wycklendt michael.wycklendt@gmail.com

Book Club Fr. Jim Barrett jbarrett@olphglenview.org

CRHP Char Sparrow csparrow37@gmail.com

Evolve Adult Education Pat Connery patricia.connery@yahoo.com

Men's Spirituality Group Bill Harlan wgharlan@gmail.com

Parent Effectiveness Training Margaret Pasquesi margaret@margaretpasquesi.com

Pre-Cana Molly & Dave Kuhn mollyakuhn@gmail.com

RCIA Fr. Larry Basbas lbasbas@olphglenview.org

Paul Kanzer pkanzer@aol.com

Marie Yacullo marieyacullo@gmail.com

John Simons jnsimons@att.net

Kim Bredemann kimbredemann@bredemann.com
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Domestic Violence Awareness Peggy Gately margaretgately@sbcglobal.net

Regina Kilroy reginakilroy@gmail.com

Barbara Flynn bflynn41@comcast.net

Catholic Charities Julie Cooper jmcooper1029@comcast.net

Creation Care Jim Riley rileyjim54@gmail.com

Little by Little Sue Walsh swalsh123@gmail.com

Meal Ministry Kathy Quinn khquinn1944@comcast.net

Ministry of Care-Hospital & Nursing Homes Rick Nash rick.nash@comcast.net

Ministry of Care-Homebound Jim Vlazny jimvlazny@aol.com

Pat Peck texaspeck@gmail.com

Pat Walcott eeabehnke@gmail.com

Respect Life Monica Cassidy monccas@comcast.net

Bill Lynch bill@nhs-usa.com

Betty Collins collinsjustbetty@gmail.com

Boy Scouts John Baethke jbaethke@baethkeplumbing.com

Cub Scouts Rob Guttschow rguttschow@me.com

Girl Scouts Irina Konchan irina@konchan.com

Business Networking John Nicolau j.nicolau@comcast.net

John O'Malley Osparky277@gmail.com

Bill Cook billcook05@comcast.net

Men's Club Marty Kearney kearney.marty@gmail.com

Parish Engagement Margie Andre mandre@olphglenview.org 

Pat Marziani marzianipat@gmail.com

Janis Moylan jlpm1231@gmail.com

Welcoming  Karen Navarre karennavarre@yahoo.com

Women's Club Debbie Mulroy olphwcpresident@gmail.com

Sara Carsten sara.carsten@gmail.com

Ben Parma benparma@gmail.com

Finance Council William McGowan wkmcgowan@comcast.net

Buildings and Grounds Colin Gubbins cjgubbins@yahoo.com

Playdium Committee Tom Zidar tzidar@whummer.com

Seminarian Support Team Tom O'Brien tobrien1184@gmail.com

Ministry Resource Network Bob Hicks roberthicks@ameritech.net

Digital Ministry Jim Geldermann jim@geldermann.com

Spiritual Fitness Ministry Geof Lutz lutz20@gmail.com / olphsfit@gmail.com
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